
                                                             NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING SERVICES OF JAMAICA, INC.                               TEL 718.291.7400 
                                            89-70 162ND STREET • JAMAICA, NY 11432                                                   FAX 718.298.6505 

                                                                                                                                                                                            

 

              
MONTH  

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
JANUARY  

Wednesday 1/08/20 

Wednesday 1/22/20 

1:00PM 

10:00AM 

   

 
FEBRUARY 

Wednesday 2/05/20 

Wednesday 2/19/20 

1:00PM 

10:00AM 

   
MARCH 

 
Saturday 3/05/20 

Wednesday 3/18/20  

10:00AM 

6:00PM 

   

APRIL 
 

 Saturday 4/04/20 

Wednesday 4/15/20 

Wednesday 4/29/20  

10:00AM  

6:00PM 

1:00PM 

   
MAY Saturday 5/09/20 

Wednesday 5/20/20 

10:00AM 

6:00PM 

JUNE Wednesday 6/03/20   10:00AM 
 

WORKSHOPS WILL BE HELD AT: 89-70 162 St. Jamaica NY 11432 

*Please call to register workshop dates subject to change 
                                                                                                    Revised 11/21/19 


